

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9049/2009

DY. MANGR.RAJ.STATE MIN. AND MINERL. LTD. AND OTHERS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHUSRU ZAMAN KHAN AND OTHERS Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report for final disposal)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. B.D. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Narottam Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Sohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case in February, 2010.

(Kavita Arora) (Kusum Gulati)
Sr. P.A. Court Master